
REGULAR 
PART# 

FINE CHOP 
PART# 

FITS  
MODEL 

BOTH 
OEM# 

REGULAR 
LIST 

FINE CHOP 
LIST 

4420R N/A 4400/4420 N/A $2,750.00 N/A 

6620R 6620F 6600/6620 N/A $3,045.00 $3,290.00 

7720R 7720F 7700/7720 N/A $3,380.00 $3,560.00 

8820R 8820F 8820 N/A $3,530.00 $3,900.00 

9495R 9495F 9550/9510/9500/9410/9400/CTS/9560 Walker N/A $3,450.00 $3,770.00 

9600R 9600F 9650/9660 Walker/9610/9600 N/A $3,835.00 $4,050.00 

Replacement Straw Chopper with Regular or Fine Chop Rotor 1 

4 

3 

2 

1a Complete Straw Choppers with Drives and Extension Door 

Bottom Knife Sheets 

Rotor Assembly - Regular or Fine Chop 

Wide Spread and Extra Wide Spread Deflector Assembly 

REGULAR 
PART# 

FINE CHOP 
PART# 

FITS  
MODEL 

BOTH 
OEM# 

REGULAR 
LIST 

FINE CHOP 
LIST 

6620D 6620FD 6620 N/A $3,480.00 $3,865.00 

7720D 7720FD 7720 N/A $3,760.00 $4,070.00 

8820D 8820FD 8820 N/A $4,005.00 $4,535.00 

9400D 9400FD 9410/9400 N/A $4,540.00 $4,836.00 

9500D 9500FD 9510/9500 N/A $4,540.00 $4,836.00 

9600D 9600FD 9610/9600 N/A $4,890.00 $5,185.00 

9650D 9650FD 9650 N/A $5,420.00 $5,740.00 

REGULAR 
PART# 

FINE CHOP 
PART# 

FITS  
MODEL 

BOTH 
OEM# 

FINE CHOP 
OEM # 

REGULAR 
LIST 

FINE CHOP 
LIST 

4420RT N/A 4400/4420 AH128248 N/A $1534.00 N/A 

6620RT 6620FRT 6600/6620 AH128616 N/A $1,638.00 $1,970.00 

9495RT 9495FRT 9550/9510/9500/9410/9400 
7700/7720/CTS/9560 Walker 

AH139290 N/A $1,945.00 $2,230.00 

9600RT 9600FRT 9650/9660Walker/9610/9600/8820 AH139292 N/A $2,070.00 $2,570.00 

PART# FITS MODEL OEM# LIST 

149830 4400/4420 H149830 $190.20 

149831 6600/6620 H149831 $190.42 

149832 7700/7720 H149832 $258.07 

149833 8820 H149833 $290.28 

143048 9550/9510/9500/9410/9400/CTS/9560 Walker AH143048 $463.22 

143047 9650 Walker/9610/9600/9660 Walker AH143047 $487.00 

REGULAR 
PART# 

EXTRA WIDE 
PART# 

FITS  
MODEL 

REGULAR 
OEM# 

EXTRA WIDE  
OEM# 

REGULAR 
LIST 

EXTRA WIDE 
LIST 

4420W N/A 4400/4420 BH77684 N/A $469.00 N/A 

6620W N/A 6600/6620 BH77685 N/A $540.00 N/A 

7720W N/A 7700/7720 BH77686 N/A $572.26 N/A 

8820W N/A 8820 BH77687 N/A $587.60 N/A 

9495W 9495EW 9550/9510/9500 
9410/9400/CTS 

9560 Walker 

N/A BH81040 $592.00 $311.00 

9600W 9600EW 9650 Walker/9610/9600 
9660 Walker 

N/A BH81039 $621.92 $369.20 

       

IMPORTANT!! 
*When installing blades you MUST torque bolts to 35 ft. lbs. Loose bolts will allow the trunion to rotate in the 
blade causing trunion and blade failure. 
*When installing rotor in chopper case, lock the bearing collar in the same direction that the shaft rotates.   
Improper locking will cause shaft failure. 
 
TSR STRAW CHOPPER 
Effective 01/01/2019 * OEM #’s are for reference only 



PART# FITS MODEL OEM# LIST 

114535 20 Series Large/ 2nd Medium Right 9000 Series Fin H114535 $29.64 

114536 20 Series Large/ 2nd Medium Left 9000 Series Fin H114536 $29.64 

114537 20 Series/ Small Right 9000 Series Fin H114537 $21.02 

114538 20 Series/ Small Left 9000 Series Fin H114538 $21.02 

130949 9000 Series Large Right Fin H130949 $39.52 

130948 9000 Series Large Left Fin H130948 $39.52 

Replacement Fins 5 

Blades, Mounting Bolt & Nut, Trunion Bushing 

Inner & Outer Housing Hangers 

Side Sheet & Side Sheet Kit 

Extension Door Assembly 

REGULAR 
PART# 

FINE CHOP 
PART# 

FITS  
MODEL 

OEM# REGULAR 
LIST 

FINE CHOP 
LIST 

6644B  64400/4420/6600/620 P48066 $6.14  

8877B  7700/7720/8820/9400/9500/9600 H88809 $6.10  

T2305  11/4” BOLT & NUT 03H2305, H32147 $1.92  

T783  TRUNION BUSHING H88783 $3.05  

 92526 ALL MODEL FINE CHOP ROTOR BLADE N/A  $9.13 

SER #4875+ 92528 ALL MODEL FINE CHOP ROTOR BLADE N/A  $10.28 

 2375NB 3/8” X 2” BOLT & NUT N/A  $3.05 

SER #4875+ 25375NB 3/8” X 2/5” BOLT & NUT N/A  $3.07 

 T785 FINE CHOP TRUNION BUSHING N/A  $5.51 

SER#4875+ T786 FINE CHOP TRUNION BUSHING N/A  $7.07 

PART# FITS MODEL OEM# LIST 

112272 20 Series Left AH112272 $140.40 

112271 20 Series Right AH112271 $140.40 

165937 9000 Series Left SUBS FROM AH138156 AH165937 $202.80 

165936 9000 Series Right SUBS FROM AH138157 AH165936 $202.80 

2000SSK 20 Series  BH77683 $306.80 

PART# FITS MODEL OEM# LIST 

111647 20 Series Outer Left AH111647 $42.43 

111646 20 Series Outer Right AH111646 $42.43 

113984 20 Series Inner Left H113984 $36.98 

113983 20 Series Inner Right H113983 $36.98 

139681 9400/9410 Right AH139681 $150.80 

139682 9400/9410 Left AH139682 $150.80 

139680 9450/9510/9500/9600/9650 Left AH139680 $156.00 

139379 9450/9510/9500/9600/9650 Right AH139679 $156.00 

145778 9400/9410/9500/9510 Cross Rail H145778 $71.26 

145779 9600/9610/9650 Cross Rail H445779 $81.12 

PART# FITS MODEL OEM# LIST 

4420ED 4400/4420 AH85663 $227.03 

6620ED 6600/6620 AH85664 $296.40 

7720ED 7700/7720 AH85665 $362.85 

8820ED 8820 AH99304 $389.98 

9400ED 9410/9400 AH142779 $284.90 

9500ED 9550/9510/9500/CTS AH142778 $289.24 

9600ED 9650 Walker/9610/9600 AH142777 $324.48 

Knife Bar Assembly, Stationary Blade, Conversion Kit 

PART# FITS MODEL OEM# LIST 

 KNIFE BAR/KNIFE BAR CHANNEL   

88816 4400/4420 H88816 $80.40 

84995 6600/6620 H88798 $113.79 

88804 7700/7720 H88804 $117.50 

100419 8820 H100419 $141.07 

140129 9550/9510/9500/9410/9400/CTS/9560 Walker AH140129 $171.60 

140128 9650/9660 Walker/9610/9600 AH140128 $209.56 

 KNIFE BAR ASSEMBLY  -  INCLUDES BLADES   

4420KA 4400/4420 N/A $215.21 

6620KA 6600/6620 N/A $231.10 

7720KA 7700/7720 N/A $258.66 

8820KA 8820 N/A $309.22 

9495KA 9550/9510/9500/9410/9400/CTS/9560 Walker N/A $384.80 

9600KA 9650/9660 Walker/ 9610/9600 N/A $436.80 

89918 20 Series Double  AH89918 $10.59 

23601 20 Series Single AP23601 $6.14 

142141 9000 Series Stationary H142141 $7.19 

 KIT TO CONVERT 20 SERIES KNIFE BAR TO 9000 SERIES   

6620KC 6600/6620 to 9000 Series Style N/A $343.20 

7720KC 7700/7720 to 9000 Series Style N/A $395.00 

8820KC 8820 to 9000 Series Style N/A $442.00 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 


